 WILLOW
2017 PRICEBOOK
2
3www.friant.com/willow
Create a striking first impression with the Willow reception
series, which features beautiful laminate or veneer casing,
contrasting black reveals, glass transaction top and choice of
curved or straight front. Design also includes satin chrome

w/ADA option - left
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(bow front)
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D72L $12,500 FW-FRSH-D72V $14,295 FW-FRSH-D72AV $14,724
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D84L $13,398 FW-FRSH-D84V $15,246 FW-FRSH-D84AV $15,703
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D96L $14,379 FW-FRSH-D96V $16,024 FW-FRSH-D96AV $16,505
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D108L $14,630 FW-FRSH-D108V $16,431 FW-FRSH-D108V $16,924
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D120L $15,169 FW-FRSH-D120V $16,860 FW-FRSH-D120AV $17,367
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D144L $18,205 FW-FRSH-D144V $18,865 FW-FRSH-D144AV $19,431
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30W” x 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL72L $13,116 FW-FRSH-AL72V $14,912 FW-FRSH-AL72AV $15,359
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL84L $14,014 FW-FRSH-AL84V $15,862 FW-FRSH-AL84AV $16,338
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL96L $14,995 FW-FRSH-AL96V $16,641 FW-FRSH-AL96AV $17,140
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL108L $15,246 FW-FRSH-AL108V $17,048 FW-FRSH-AL108AV $17,559
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL120L $15,785 FW-FRSH-AL120V $17,477 FW-FRSH-AL120AV $18,002
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL144L $18,821 FW-FRSH-AL144V $19,481 FW-FRSH-AL144AV $20,065
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR72L $13,116 FW-FRSH-AR72V $14,911 FW-FRSH-AR72AV $15,359
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR84L $14,014 FW-FRSH-AR84V $15,862 FW-FRSH-AR84AV $16,338
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR96L $14,995 FW-FRSH-AR96V $16,641 FW-FRSH-AR96AV $17,140
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR108L $15,246 FW-FRSH-AR108V $17,047 FW-FRSH-AR108AV $17,559
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR120L $15,785 FW-FRSH-AR120V $17,477 FW-FRSH-AR120AV $18,001
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR144L $18,821 FW-FRSH-AR144V $19,481 FW-FRSH-AR144AV $20,065
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
WILLOW
PRICING
RECEPTION
7www.friant.com/willow
FRONT SHELL
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(straight front)
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D72L $11,364 FWS-FRSH-D72V $12,996 FWS-FRSH-D72AV $13,386
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D84L $12,180 FWS-FRSH-D84V $13,860 FWS-FRSH-D84AV $14,276
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D96L $13,072 FWS-FRSH-D96V $14,568 FWS-FRSH-D96AV $15,005
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D108L $13,300 FWS-FRSH-D108V $14,938 FWS-FRSH-D108AV $15,386
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D120L $13,790 FWS-FRSH-D120V $15,328 FWS-FRSH-D120AV $15,788
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D144L $15,045 FWS-FRSH-D144V $17,754 FWS-FRSH-D144AV $18,286
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL72L $11,924 FWS-FRSH-AL72V $13,556 FWS-FRSH-AL72AV $13,963
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL84L $12,740 FWS-FRSH-AL84V $14,420 FWS-FRSH-AL84AV $14,853
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL96L $13,632 FWS-FRSH-AL96V $15,128 FWS-FRSH-AL96AV $15,582
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL108L $13,860 FWS-FRSH-AL108V $15,498 FWS-FRSH-AL108AV $15,968
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL120L $14,350 FWS-FRSH-AL120V $15,888 FWS-FRSH-AL120AV $16,365
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL144L $15,605 FWS-FRSH-AL144V $18,314 FWS-FRSH-AL144AV $18,863
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR72L $11,924 FWS-FRSH-AR72V $13,556 FWS-FRSH-AR72AV $13,963
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR84L $12,740 FWS-FRSH-AR84V $14,420 FWS-FRSH-AR84AV $14,853
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR96L $13,632 FWS-FRSH-AR96V $15,128 FWS-FRSH-AR96AV $15,582
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR108L $13,860 FWS-FRSH-AR108V $15,498 FWS-FRSH-AR108AV $15,963
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR120L $14,350 FWS-FRSH-AR120V $15,888 FWS-FRSH-AR120AV $16,365
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR144L $15,605 FWS-FRSH-AR144V $18,314 FWS-FRSH-AR144AV $18,863
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces   **Choose clear or frosted glass
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
Freight 20% Net / Crating fee 5% Net (minimum $100)
based on Laminate pricing

with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D36L $6,129 FW-RRSH-D36V $7,232 FW-RRSH-D36AV $7,449
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D42L $6,150 FW-RRSH-D42V $7,204 FW-RRSH-D42AV $7,420
24”D X 48”W 42”H FW-RRSH-D48L $6,314 FW-RRSH-D48V $7,410 FW-RRSH-D48AV $7,632
24’D X 60”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D60L $7,581 FW-RRSH-D60V $8,946 FW-RRSH-D60AV $9,214
24”D X 66”H X 42”H FW-RRSH-D66L $8,030 FW-RRSH-D66V $9,475 FW-RRSH-D66AV $9,760
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F36L $3,306 FW-RRSH-F36V $3,901 FW-RRSH-F36AV $4,018
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F42L $3,942 FW-RRSH-F42V $4,650 FW-RRSH-F42AV $4,790
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F48L $4,082 FW-RRSH-F48V $4,820 FW-RRSH-F48AV $4,965
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F60L $4,375 FW-RRSH-F60V $5,163 FW-RRSH-F60AV $5,317
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F66L $4,594 FW-RRSH-F66V $5,421 FW-RRSH-F66AV $5,583
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24” X 36”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D36L $6,129 FW-LRSH-D36V $7,232 FW-LRSH-D36AV $7,449
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D42L $6,150 FW-LRSH-D42V $7,204 FW-LRSH-D42AV $7,420
24”D X 48”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D48L $6,314 FW-LRSH-D48V $7,410 FW-LRSH-D48AV $7,632
24”D X 60”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D60L $7,581 FW-LRSH-D60V $8,946 FW-LRSH-D60AV $9,214
24”D X 66”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D66L $8,030 FW-LRSH-D66V $9,475 FW-LRSH-D66AV $9,760
*Choose clear or frosted glass
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W  40”H FW-LRSH-F36L $3,306 FW-LRSH-F36V $3,901 FW-LRSH-F36AV $4,018
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F42L $3,942 FW-LRSH-F42V $4,650 FW-LRSH-F42AV $4,790
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F48L $4,082 FW-LRSH-F48V $4,820 FW-LRSH-F48AV $4,965
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F60L $4,375 FW-LRSH-F60V $5,163 FW-LRSH-F60AV $5,317
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F66L $4,594 FW-LRSH-F66V $5,421 FW-LRSH-F66AV $5,583
9www.friant.com/willow
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E36L $2,350 FW-RRSH-E36V $2,773 FW-RRSH-E36AV $2,856
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E42L $2,640 FW-RRSH-E42V $3,300 FW-RRSH-E42AV $3,399
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E48L $2,960 FW-RRSH-E48V $3,640 FW-RRSH-E48AV $3,749
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E60L $3,315 FW-RRSH-E60V $3,912 FW-RRSH-E60AV $4,029
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E66L $3,514 FW-RRSH-E66V $4,147 FW-RRSH-E66AV $4,271
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F36L $2,539 FW-BRSH-F36V $2,997 FW-BRSH-F36AV $3,086
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F42L $2,853 FW-BRSH-F42V $3,367 FW-BRSH-F42AV $3,468
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F48L $3,206 FW-BRSH-F48V $3,632 FW-BRSH-F48AV $3,741
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F60L $3,430 FW-BRSH-F60V $3,886 FW-BRSH-F60AV $4,003
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E36L $2,350 FW-LRSH-E36V $2,773 FW-LRSH-E36AV $2,856
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E42L $2,640 FW-LRSH-E42V $3,300 FW-LRSH-E42AV $3,399
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E48L $2,960 FW-LRSH-E48V $3,640 FW-LRSH-E48AV $3,749
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E60L $3,315 FW-LRSH-E60V $3,912 FW-LRSH-E60AV $4,029
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E66L $3,514 FW-LRSH-E66V $4,147 FW-LRSH-E66AV $4,271
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E36L $1,917 FW-BRSH-E36V $2,262 FW-BRSH-E36AV $2,330
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E42L $2,154 FW-BRSH-E42V $2,541 FW-BRSH-E42AV $2,618
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E48L $2,420 FW-BRSH-E48V $2,924 FW-BRSH-E48AV $3,012
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E60L $2,589 FW-BRSH-E60V $3,128 FW-BRSH-E60AV $3,222
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
Freight 20% Net / Crating fee 5% Net (minimum $100)
based on Laminate pricing
10
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
WILLOW
PRICING
RECEPTION
CREDENZA SHELL
with gallery
STORAGE CREDENZA
CREDENZA SHELL
BUFFET
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 72”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F72L $6,288 FW-CRSH-F72V $6,596 FW-CRSH-F72AV $6,794
24”D X 84”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F84L $7,232 FW-CRSH-F84L $7,724 FW-CRSH-F84AV $7,956
24”D X 96”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F96L $8,176 FW-CRSH-F96V $8,852 FW-CRSH-F96AV $9,118
24”D X 108”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F108L $9,157 FW-CRSH-F108V $10,805 FW-CRSH-F108AV $11,130
24”D X 120”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F120L $10,256 FW-CRSH-F120V $12,102 FW-CRSH-F120AV $12,465
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-C-E36L $2,595 FW-C-E36V $3,062 FW-C-E36AV $3,154
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-C-E48L $2,906 FW-C-E48V $3,430 FW-C-E48AV $3,532
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-C-E60L $3,255 FW-C-E60V $3,841 FW-C-E60AV $3,956
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-C-E72L $3,460 FW-C-E72V $5,260 FW-C-E72AV $5,418
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-C-E96L $5,375 FW-C-96V $6,343 FW-C-E96AV $6,533
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E72L $3,686 FW-CRSH-E72V $4,590 FW-CRSH-E72AV $4,728
24”D X 84”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E84L $3,988 FW-CRSH-E84V $4,964 FW-CRSH-E84AV $5,113
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E96L $4,290 FW-CRSH-E96V $5,338 FW-CRSH-E96AV $5,498
24”D X 108”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E108L $4,805 FW-CRSH-E108V $5,670 FW-CRSH-E108AV $5,840
24”D X 120”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E120L $5,381 FW-CRSH-E120V $6,350 FW-CRSH-E120AV $6,541
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
24”D X 36”W X 36”H FW-B-E36L $3,291 FW-B-E36V $3,883 FW-B-E36AV $4,000
24”D X 48”W X 36”H FW-B-E48L $3,686 FW-B-E48V $4,349 FW-B-E48AV $4,480
24”D X 60”W X 36”H FW-B-E60L $4,128 FW-B-E60V $4,871 FW-B-E60AV $5,017
24”D X 72”W X 36”H FW-B-E72L $4,388 FW-B-E72V $6,384 FW-B-E72AV $6,576
24”D X 96”W X 36”H FW-B-E96L $6,773 FW-B-E96V $7,992 FW-B-E96AV $8,231
11www.friant.com/willow
BOX-BOX-FILE
MOBILE PEDESTAL
(includes lock)

LIST
Ø18” x 16”H FW-LT-D1816L $1,130 FW-LT-D1816V $1,650 FW-LT-D1816AV $1,700
Ø18” X 20”H FW-LT-D1820L $1,130 FW-LT-D1820V $1,650 FW-LT-D1820AV $1,700
Ø24” X 16”H FW-LT-D2416L $1,250 FW-LT-D2416V $1,800 FW-LT-D2416AV $1,854
Ø24” X 20”H FW-LT-D2420L $1,250 FW-LT-D2420V $1,800 FW-LT-D2420AV $1,854
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #
LIST
VEN/LAM
PRODUCT #
LIST
ALL VENEER
PRODUCT #
LIST
18” X 36” X 16”H FW-LT-R1836L $1,170 FW-LT-R1836V $1,860 FW-LT-R1836AV $1,916
24” X 48” X 16”H FW-LT-R2448L $1,386 FW-LT-R2448V $2,080 FW-LT-R2448AV $2,142
DIMENSION
LAMINATE
PRODUCT #